Tuesday 11/7/2023|Pre-Primary to Grade 10 Diwali Celebration
Tuesday 11/28/2023|Pre-Primary Purple Day
Grade 1 &2 Fun & Fitness Day
Grade 3-5 Pitch Perfect-Solo Singing Competition
Grade 6-9 Inter-House Cricket for Boys and Throw Ball for Girls
Monday 12/4/2023|Nursery Pick Alphabet and Search Object Competition
Tuesday 12/5/2023|Jr& Sr Healthy Breakfast Day
Wednesday 12/6/2023|Grade 1&2 All About Me- Speech Competition
Grade 384 Talent Hunt
Thursday 12/7/2023|Grade 5,6& 7 Mock Market
4" Dec to 8" Dec Grade 1-8 CYT3
Friday 12/22/2023|Pre-Primary to Grade 10 Annual Day
Thursday 1/4/2024|Pre-Primary to Grade 10 Late Shri Vasantrao Davkhare Sir's Death Anniversary
Friday 1/12/2024|Pre-Primary Farmers' Day
Grade1 &2 Rang Birangi- Drawing and Colouring Competition
Grade 3-5 Kite Making
Grade 6-9 Pitch perfect-Solo Singing Competition
Monday 1/15/2024|Pre-Primary Sports Day
Tuesday 1/16/2024|Grade 1-5 Sports Day
Wednesday 1/17/2024|Grade 1-9 Sports Day
Thursday 1/25/2024 |Pre-Primary Republic Day Celebration
Frida 1/26/2024|Grade 1-9 Repuhlic Day Celebration
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Wednesday 8/9/2023|Pre-Primary Yellow Day
8/9/2023|Grade 1-10 Quit India Movement Day - Special Assembly
Monday 8/14/2023 |Pre-Primary Independence Day Celebration/ Great Leaders
Tuesday 8/15/2023|Grade 1-10 Independence Day Celebration
21/8/2023 to 25/8/2023Grade 1-9 CYT 2
Wednesday 8/23/2023|Pre-Primary Myself
Monday 8/28/2023|Pre-Primary to 10 Raksha Bandhan Celebration
Tuesday 9/5/2023 |Pre-Primary Green day
9/5/2023|Pre-Primary - Grade 10 Teachers' Day Celebration
Friday 9/8/2023|Pre-Primary Grandparent's Day
Grade 1 &2 Story Telling Competition
Grade 3-5 Solo Dance Competition
Grade 6-9 Sci-Fi Science Model Making Competition
Thursday 9/14/2023|Grade 1-10 Hindi Diwas Special Assembly
Monday 9/18/2023|Pre-Primary to Grade 10 Ganpati Celebration + Eco friendly Ganpati making Activity (Grade 5-9)
9/10/2023 to 17/10/2021Grade 1-8 Term 1 Examinations
Tuesday 10/10/2023|Pre-Primary Orange Day
Monday 10/23/2023 |Pre-Primary to Grade 10 Navratri Celebration
Friday 11/3/2023|Pre-Primary Show and Tell Competition
Grade 1 &2 Mathemagica- Quiz Competition
Grade 3-5 Master Chef Junior - Cooking without Fire
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Academic Calendar

Day Date Grade Month-wise Events & Celebrations
Monday 4/3/2023|Grade 1-9 National Picture Book Day
Thursday 4/6/2023|Grade 1-9 National Wildlife Week
Wednesday 4/12/2023|Grade 1 & 2 What's the Good Word? Quiz Competition
Grade 3-5 Spell-Bee Competition
Grade 6-9 Salad Making Competition
Friday 4/21/2023|Grade 1-9 Earth Day
Monday 6/12/2023|Grade 1-4 Dairy Word Scramble
6/12/2023|Grade 5-7 Describe Yourself with Emojis
Wednesday 6/21/2023|Pre-Primary-Grade 10 Yoga Day
Wednesday 6/28/2023|Pre-Primary Red Day
3/7/2023 to 7/7/2023 |[Grade 1-9 CYT 1/ Guru Purnima Special Assembly on 3rd July
Tuesday 7/11/2023|Grade 1-9 World Population Day- Special Assembly
Wednesday 7/12/2023|Pre-Primary Rainy Day
7/12/2023|Grade 1 & 2 Hindi Handwriting Competition
7/12/2023|Grade 3-5 Sketching Competition
Thursday 7/13/2023|Grade 7-9 Student Council Elections
Wednesday 7/26/2023|Grade 1-10 Kargil Victory Day - Special Assembly
Thursday 7/27/2022|Pre-Primary Colouring Competition/Blue Day
Grade 1 &2 Solo Dance Competition
Grade 3-5 Science Model making Competition
Grade 6-9 Inter-House Art Competition-Sketch-O-Mania
Friday 7/28/2023|Grade 6-9 Investiture Ceremony + Special Assembly on World Conserv.
Friday 8/4/2023|Pre-Primary to 10 Friendship Day
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29/1/2024 to 2/2/2024 |Grade 1-9 CYT4
Wednesday 2/14/2024|Pre-Primary Fancy Dress Competition (Child + Mummy)
Grade 1-5 Mathemagica- Quiz Competition
Grade 6-9 Natya Chaya- Eng/Hindi/Marathi Mono Act Competition
Friday 2/16/2024|Grade 1-9 Shiv jayanti Special Assembly
Friday 2/23/2024|Pre-Primary Activity Exhibition
Tuesday 2/27/2024|Grade 1-9 Marathi Diwas Special Assembly
13/3/2024 to 21/3/2024Grade 1-9 Term 2 Examinations

Samanvay Pratishthan
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